

BE PURPLE.
BE PROUD.
IT'S THE
MAVERICK WAY!





MRHS
MAVERICK BAND
AND COLOR GUARD
SPONSOR PACKET

2024-2025





THE MAVERICK MISSION

The Maverick Mission is to provide students with opportunities for outstanding achievements in performance, appreciation of music, effective leadership, active contribution to the community, and exemplary academic understanding as they grow in the Morton Ranch High School Maverick Band and Color Guard. The Booster's involvement and support of our mission encourages the Katy ISD community to invest in our student's present and future careers.







WHAT ARE THE BAND'S NEEDS?

Instruments or Instrument Repairs

Food Donations

Uniform Repairs and Cleaning

Sound Systems
Repairs or

Improvements

Contest Fee Sponsorships

Clinicians and Tutors

Show Prop Materials





ANNUAL SPONSORSHIP REQUEST



Please allow me to introduce you to Morton Ranch High School's 2024-2025 Maverick Band and Color Guard. This will be a memorable marching season with Ms. Emma Wade, the first female High School Head Band Director in Katy ISD history, leading the Maverick Band into many prestigious events and competitions. I have had the privilege to witness how positively music and arts education has impacted not only the students of the MRHS Band under Ms. Wade's tutelage. This is a year you do not want to miss!

The Maverick Band and Color Guard will showcase their exceptional talent at every practice, football game, and multiple contests of this year's performance titled, "Hope is the Thing with Feathers".

The Morton Ranch High School Band Booster Organization is dedicated to supporting the educational and logistical needs of the MRHS Band by providing financial support, volunteers, and service for all aspects of the band program. The continued success of our program is only made possible through the generous funding we have received from you, the members of our community.

The MRHS Band Program has many needs including, instrument repairs or replacements, food donations, uniform repairs and cleaning, sound system repairs or improvements, contest fee sponsorships, clinicians and tutors, show prop materials, and financial contributions.

Please know that any sponsorship donation made on your behalf to our band program will be utilized responsibly and used to enhance the Maverick Band and Color Guard student's 2024-2025 season experience.

As we jump into this year's marching season, the MRHS Maverick Band and Booster Organization are looking forward to partnering with you and your business as we continue to make improvements in our efforts to keep music programs obtainable and thriving for every student in Katy ISD. If you wish to become a Sponsor for our 2024-2025 year, please contact our 1st VP- Special Projects, at the email listed below.

Your contributions mean the world to this program and will afford many young people an advancement in their high school music careers. We look forward to hearing from you soon!

Jamie Hubbell

1st VP-Special Projects, MRHS Maverick Band Boosters Organization- 2024-2025 specialprojects@mrhsband.org

ANNUAL SPONSORSHIP LEVELS

Maverick Level- \$2500+

- ∀ Logo with company link on MRHS Band Website sponsors tab
- √ 1/2 page logo in both the Winter and Spring Concert Programs
- ∀ Monthly Honorary Mention on all Band social media platforms
- ∀ Logo on Sponsor Slide for the Band Banquet
- ∀ Commemorative wooden Mav plaque
- ∀ Invitation for 2 people to attend the annual Band Banquet and meal tickets
- ∀ Stainless Steel Tumbler
- ∀ 2 saved seats with the band section for all 2024 football games
- ₩ 8x10 autographed photo of the 2024-2025 Band and Color Guard
- ∀ Logo on band trailer for the 2024-2025 school year

Calf Level- \$2000+

- ∀ Logo with company link on MRHS Band Website sponsors tab
- √ 1/4 page logo in both the Winter and Spring Concert Programs
- ∀ Quarterly Honorary Mention on all Band social media platforms
- ∀ Logo on Sponsor Slide for the Band Banquet
- ∀ Commemorative wooden Mav plaque
- ∀ Invitation for 2 people to attend the annual Band Banquet and meal tickets
- ∀ Stainless Steel Tumbler
- ∀ 2 saved seats with the band section for all 2024 football games
- ∀ 8x10 autographed photo of the 2024-2025 Band and Color Guard
- ∀ Logo on band trailer for the 2024-2025 school year



Purple Level- \$1500+

- ∀ 1/4 page logo in both the Winter and Spring Concert Program
- ∀ Quarterly Honorary Mention on all Band social media platforms
- ∀ Logo on Sponsor Slide for the Band Banquet
- ∀ Commemorative wooden Mav plaque
- ∀ Maverick Show Shirt
- ∀ Invitation for 2 people to attend the annual Band Banquet and meal tickets
- ∀ Stainless Steel Maverick Tumbler
- ∀ 2 saved seats with the band section at all 2024-2025 season football games

White Level- \$1000+

- ∀ 1/8 page logo in both the Winter and Spring Concert Program
- ∀ Honorary Mention on all Band social media platforms
- ∀ Logo on Sponsor Slide for the Band Banquet
- ∀ Commemorative wooden Mav plaque
- ∀ Invitation for 2 people to attend the annual Band Banquet and meal tickets

Black Level- \$500+

- ∀ Logo with company link on MRHS Band websites sponsors tab
- √ 1/8 page logo in both the Winter and Spring Concert Program
- ∀ Honorary Mention on all Band social media platforms
- ∀ Logo on Sponsor Slide for the Band Banquet
- ∀ Commemorative wooden Mav plaque

Companies: Please consult your tax advisor for the Tax-Deductible Information necessary to make this contribution tax deductible. Morton Ranch High School Maverick Band can assist with any information needs questions to specialprojects@mrhsband.org.

Morton Ranch High School Band Tax ID Information-Employer Identification Number (EIN): 42-1630477 Texas Taxpayer Identification Number: 32017721229

Please provide a printable, high-quality logo to specialprojects@mrhsband.org



ANNUAL SPONSORSHIP FORM

Contact Name:			
Contact Phone Number: Job Title:			
Contact Email:			
Company Name:			
Company Website:			
Contact Address:			
Type of Sponsorship: (Please circle one)			
Maverick- \$2500+ Calf-	\$2000+ Purple - \$1500+	White- \$1000+	Black- \$500+
Total Amount:			
Signature:			

Please make checks payable to

"Morton Ranch High School Band Booster Organization"

and mail to PO Box 5674 Katy, Tx 77491

Please click the link below or scan the QR Code for Credit Card Payment:

https://www.mrhsband.org/sponsors/





THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT!

As we gear up for what promises to be an impactful new season, the Morton Ranch High School Maverick Band is eagerly looking forward to the possibility of teaming up with your amazing business. Our goal is to work together to keep the fine arts program within the Katy area thriving and buzzing with energy.

Your sponsorship during the 2024-2025 year would be incredible to us. If you want to become a sponsor, we kindly ask you to fill out the Sponsorship Form and email it to Jamie Hubbell, our VP- Special Projects. Following this, you will receive a personalized letter of confirmation detailing your valuable contribution.

While the MRHS Maverick Band Booster Club will make every attempt to comply with the provided promotional value, it is important that the appointed company contacts work closely with us to ensure the proper and successful execution of our partnership.

Please rest assured that all proceeds from your generous donations will be utilized responsibly to enhance the students' overall experience within the MRHS Maverick Band and Color Guard.

Your thoughtful contribution and support means that almost 200 of Katy's finest high school students can share a love of music with the world.

From the Morton Ranch High School Band Boosters Rock on,

Jamie Hubbell

1st VP- Special Projects

specialprojects@mrhsband.org